CITY OF MENLO PARK, CA
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

701 Laurel St
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Date: 3/20/22
RE: Planning review of a new 2,900.6 sq.ft. 2-story single-family
residence with attached 1-car garage.

Address: 893 Woodland Ave. Menlo Park.

Dear Fahteen,

Thank you for your time in reviewing this project. We would propose a new 2 story house
The existing site sits at an inner rectangular lot. With a 1-story house and a detached
garage. The lot frontage is southeast facing. There are good volume of existing screening
trees around the north and northwest sides of the property.

The proposed new house will built near the existing house location with attached 1-car
garage. And provide bigger backyard and more green area which will give better buffer in
between neighbor lands. This custom home has been carefully designed to reflect the
Transitional Modem Style which combined with the pitch and flat roofs, stucco and wood
siding wall finishes. The design reflects the scale and character of the neighborhood. With
back porch and welcoming front porches to soften the building facade, also to bring more
outdoor enjoyment.

The architectural style includes the following features:

Combined the smooth stucco and wood siding exterior wall finishes.

Combined metal pitch roofs and flat roofs

Covered porches for private & secure outdoor living

Balconies in the front and backyard

Recess entry door set in the front porch, back porch connects the family room and
kitchen

Glass garage door.

Al

o

Thank you very much for your consideration, and looking forward to work with you
regarding this planning approval.

Sincerely

Leo Li
LEL DESIGN



PROFPOSED RESIDENCE

2493 WOODLAND AVE. MENLO PARK, CA

PROJECT DATA

GENERAL NOTES

SHEET INDEX

OWNER JOYCE HE

PHONE: (40B) 561-1620

ADDRESS:

8493 WOODLAND AVE. MENLO PARK, CA

ALL CONSTRUETION SHALL EXCEED THE LATEST EDITION oF cODES
BLDG OFFICIAL. AND ALL R HEALTH AND

R 2 obes ORDINANEFS AND REGUREVETS ADOPTED BY

SOVERNNS ASENCIES. IN THE EVENT OF A CONFLICT WITH cooE

D OUT ON THE DRANINSS. THAT CODE

ALLET
OR CALL OUT wH\cH EéTAEL\éHEs THE HIGHER STANDARD SHALL TAKE
o oF M CONELICT MITH NeoNEISTENGY N

T DANEs, CONTRACToR ToNOTET Tt ARCHITEE Reanes)
ENGINEER ANY VIOLATION OF CODE IMMEDIATELY.

2 ALL VISIT THE JOB SITE PRIOR TO BIDDING AND

APN # 062-351-002
OCCUPANCT: =
CONSTRUCTION TYPE:« vB

ZONING. =0

NET SITE AREA. 7415 SQFT.

FAR REGUIRED,

2800 + 45 x 025 = 290375 SQFT.

MAX LOT COVERAGE:

7415 x 35% = 259525 SAFT

EXISTING HOUSE + DETACHED GARAGE:

1580 SQFT. + 407 SQFT. = 987 SQFT.

NEW
IST FLOOR LIVING AREA 15928 SQFT.

2ND FLOOR LIVING AREA 1081.2 SQFT.

GARAGE 228 SQFT.

IST FLOOR PORCH 327 5GFT.

2ND FLOOR BALCONT o4 s@FT.
PROPOSED FLOOR AREA 24006 SQFT.

FAR, 341%

TOTAL LOT COVER AREA

15928 + 228 + 327 = 2/418 SQFT.

LOT COVERAGE

29%

YICINITY MAP

St i
SHALL VERIFY ALL EXISTING CONDITIONS PRIOR TO BESINNING OF
NORK.

PAD GRADE UNDER BUILDING SHALL HAVE POSITIVE SLOPE TO A
MINIMUM OF ONE AREA DRAIN NHICH SHALL BE PIPED TO STREET.

w

4 DIRECT POSITIVE DRANAGE AWAY FROM THE BUILDING AND ONTO
ONSITE LANDSCAPING 50 A2 TO REDUCE THE AMOUNT O
ROTT DIRECTED TORARDS THE STREET ATURAL TOPOSRAPHY
7 E PROPERTY SAALL B2 FEPT AG 15 AS MIch A6 FEAGIBLE,

m

IRRIGATION STSTEM SHALL BE DESIGNED TO PREVENT SATURATION OF
SOIL ADJACENT TO BUILDING.

6. THESE PLANS ARE FOR SENERAL CONSTRUGTION FURPOSES ONLY. THEY
\RE NOT EXHAUSTIVELY DETAILED NOR FULLY SPECIFIED. IT IS THE
RSBy OF T CoNTRAGTOR To SELECT, VERIFY, RESOLVE,
AND INSTALL ALL MATERIALS AND EGUIPMENTS.

7 HERE CONSTRUGTION DETALLS ARE NOT SHOW OR NOTED FOR ANY
ART OF THE WORK THE DETAILS SHALL BE THE SAME AS FOR OTHER
AR o,

2 ARITTEN
AND ARE MEASIRED FROM THE EINISHED SURFACE FIELD VERIEY ALL
CABINET SPACE AND FIXED GLASS SIZES, APPLIANCE, FIXTUL
EGUIPMENT ETC. CLEARANCES. THE CONTRACTOR IS SOLI
RESPONSIBLE FOR THE QUALITY CONTROL AND CONSTRUCTION
STANDARDS FOR THIS PROJECT. THE ARGHITECT/DESIGNER WILL NOT
BE OBSERVING THE CONSTRUCTION OF THIS PROJECT.

a

BURING CONSTRICTION STASE, ™ AN¥ ADDITIONAL EQURMENT TO B2
INSTALLED OF CHANGE ORDERS REGUESTED BY OWNER,

CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTEY M AREHTEET DES O\ R /ENGNEERS
IMMEDIATELY

S

GONTRAGTOR T PRIVIDE CONSTRUGTION STAKING TO VERIY THE GITY
PROVED SETBACK TO THE BUILDING.

SUBCONTRACTORS SHALL COORDINATE THEIR NORKS WITH EAGH OTHER
PROFESSIONALLY NOTIFY GENERAL CONTRACTOR ANY DISCREP;
DIFFICULTY,

®

TRADE NAME AND MANUFAGTURERS REFERRED TO ARE FOR GUALITY
STANDARDS ONLY. SUBSTITUTIONS WILL BE PERMITTED AS APPROVED
BY OANER.

T-0  COVER SHEE, FROJECT DATA, VICINTY MAP

SURVEY
| TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY

ARCHITECTURAL

A0 SITEPLAN

A0l NEISHBORHO
SRERIRIRANA™

A-2  PROFOSED IST FLOOR PLAN
A-2] PROFOSED 2ND FLOOR FLAN
A-22 AREA CALCULATIONS

A5 PROPOSED BULDING ELEVATIONS
A-3] FROFOSED BULDING ELEVATIONS
A4 BULDING SECTIONS

A3 PROPOSED ROOF FLAN

ABBREVIATIONS

SCOPE OF WORK

* PROPOSED NEW 2-STORY RESIDENCE

APPLICABLE CODE

ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL COMPLY WITH THE FOLLOWNG

CALIFORNIA BUILDING CODE 2014 EDITION
CALIFORNIA RESIDENTIAL CODE 2014 EDITION
CALIFORNIA MECHANICAL CODE 2014 EDITION
CALIFORNIA PLUMBING CODE 2014 EDITION
CALIFORNIA ELECTRIC CODE 2014 EDITION
CALIFORNIA RESIDENTIAL ENERGY CODE 2019 EDITION
CALIFORNIA SREEN BUILDING CODE 2014 EDITION
CITY OF MENLO PARK MINICIPAL CODE

s AND el SALVINIZED IRON
£ ANeLe SYPED.  GYPEUM BOARD
®
< CENTERLINE HB. HOSE BIEB
[ CHANNEL. INsUL INSULATION
@ DIAMETER OR ROUND INT INTERIOR
" PARALLEL % INVERT
L oo we  secmemar
» POUND OR NUMBER. Me. MEDICINE CHEST
AB. ANCHOR BOLT MIN. MINIMUM
ASPHALTIC CONCRETE M. METAL
AccousTic NS NOT IN CONTRACT
ABOVE FINISH FLOOR NTS NOT TO SCALE
ALUMINGM NoM NOMINAL
BLOCK orc ON CENTER
cu <oLD JoiNT ore OFENING
CONC  CONGRETE LAM LAMINATED FLASTIC
coNT CONTINIOUS L PLATE
3 CAST IRON FLeL PLATE 6LASS
DF DoUsLAS FIR ALY FLYAOOD
BBV ELEVATION Ry';“ﬂ REDHOOD
(E) EXISTING RM Room
EXIST EXISTING RAL RAIN WATER LEADER
EXT EXTERIOR M SIMILAR
FE FIRE EXTINGUISHER TEMP SL TEMPERED SLASS
Fr FINISH FLOOR Teo TONGUE AND GROOVE
FIN FINISH Toc. ToP OF CURB
FL FLOOR TOP. TOP OF PLATE
Foc. FACE OF CONC ™ TYPICAL
FoB. FACE OF BLOCK uoN UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
Fos. FACE OF STUD VeDF VERTICAL 6RAIN DOUSLAS FIR
FDN FUNDATION w WITH
FUR FURNACE e WATER CLOSET
e FooTNG I WATER HEATER
ALY SALVINIZED [ WELDED WIRE FABRIC
TH THRESHOLD
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LEL DESIGN

3o STEVENS CREEK, BLYD. # 32, GUPERTING, CA 45015
TEL (408) 657 - 25 LELDESISNSROUPBGMAIL COM

PROJECT DATA, VICINITY MAP
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BASIS OF BEARINGS:

THE BEARING, S47'38'00E, OF THE RIGHT
OF WAY LINE OF LAUREL !

SHONN ON THAT CERTAIN MAP FILED N THE
QFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF SAN MATEQ
COUNTY, STATE OF CALIFORNIA, IN BOOK 5
OF NAPS AT PAGE 13, WAS USED AS THE
BASIS OF BEARINGS SHOWN ON THIS WAP.

BASIS OF ELEVATION: &

TM ELEV=100.00 (ASSUMED)

UTLITY NOTE:

UNDERGROUND LTLITES. _ SHOWN PER
SURFACE EVIDENCE AND RECORD NAPS.
MAY BE DIFFERENT THAN AS SHOWN.

NEW
RESIDENCE

893 WOODLAND AVENUE
MENLO PARK, CA
APN: 062-351-002

WEZC

&4 ASSOCIATES

25 MIDDLEFIELD RD #6:
PALO ALTO, CA 94306
EL: (650) 823-6466
FAX:  (650)887-1294

ISSUED

No._| Deseription Dae

BEFORE EXCAVATION, CALL
SERVCE ALERT (USE) 1-800-642-2444.

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 2, BLOCK 1, NAP REF: BOOK 5 PAGE
13

NOTE:

1. MEASUREMENT OF BUILDING LINE IS TO
THE FACE OF STUCCO OR SIING

2. SINCE A COPY OF TITLE REPORT WAS
NOT PROVIDED, ONSITE EASEMENT WAS NOT
EVALUATED,

I, YI=RAN WU, CERTIY THAT THIS PARCELS
BOUNDARY WAS ESTABLISHED BY NE OR
UNDER MY SUPERVISION AND IS BASED ON
A FIELD SURVEY N CONFORMANCE WITH
THE LAND SURVEYORS ACT. ALL
MONUNENTS ARE OF THE CHARACTER AND
OCCUPY THE POSITIONS INDICATED AND
ARE SUFFICENT T0 ENABLE THE SURVEY

SHEET TITLE

BOUNDARY&
TOPOGRAPHIC
SURVEY

SHEET NO.
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NOTES:

|- THE ARCHITECTURAL SITE FLAN IS
PROVIDED FOR BUILDING AND SITE WORK
LAYOUT ONLY THE CONTRACTOR SHALL

ARCHITECT/DESIGNER/ENGINEER.

2: ALL DOWNSPOUTS TO BE RELEASED TO
THE GROUND SURFACE, DIRECTED AWAT
FROM BULDING FOUNDATIONS AND
DIRECTED TO LANDSCAPED AREAS,

4: THE GROUND IMMEDIATELY ADJACENT TO

MINIMUM DISTANCE OF 10 FEET MEASURED
PERPENDICULAR TO THE FACE OF THE WALL.
(R4013)

A. IF BULDING SITE DOES NOT ALLOW I
FEET OF SLOPE, INDICATE THE INSTALLATION
OF DRAINS OR SWALES TO ENSURE
DRAINAGE AWAY FROM THE STRUCTURE.

B. IMPERVIOUS SURFACES WITHIN [0 FEET OF
THE BUILDING FOUNDATION SHALL BE
SLOPED A MINIMUM OF 2% ANAY FROM THE
BULDING

5 ONE SITE DRAINAGE NO CONCENTRATED
FLOW ACROSS THE RIGHT-OF WAY. NO
DRAINAGE ONTO NEIGHBORING PROPERTY.

6: CONTRACTOR'S RESPONSIBILITY TO ALL
UNDERGROUND UTILITIES. AND RESPONSIBLE
FOR DUST CONTROL AND ENSURING THE
AREA ADJACENT TO THE WORK IS LEFT IN A
CLEAN CONDITION.

. SEE GRADE AND DRAINAGE PLAN FOR
SITE IMPROVEMENT AND THE UTILITY
CONNECTIONS

NOTE:

NOT LESS THAN FORTY PERCENT OF THE
BUILDING SITE SHALL BE OCCUPIED BY
APPROPRIATE LANDSCAPING. PER SECTION
16.18.030 (4)
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2ND FLOOR DIAGRAM IST FLOOR DIAGRAM

SECTION DIMENTION AREA
15T STORY:
A (6ARASE) 10'x 100" +31 - 228 s@FT.
B (FRONT FORCH) 60 44t 26 SQFT.
< 24 1263 SQFT
D 142" 16- 4 SI52 s@FT.
£ 242 X T LU X 4012 - 64 x50 2281 SQFT.
" 200" xlo-I0 12"~ 1401 5246 5GFT.
& (BAGK PORCH) 20112 x l0- 4 S0l sarT.
15T FLOOR LIVING AREA 15928 SQFT,
GARAGE AREA (I-CAR GARASE)(A) 228 5GFT.
IST FLOOR PORCH AREA (+6) 521 sa.FT.
2ND STORY
H (FRONT BALCONT) 44 5QFT,
i 15" X 60" 616 SGFT.
4 X5 12"+ l0-% 15 12" 5751 5QFT.
3 264 12" x 207 1l 2 + 1640 12" X 240" 6311 SR.FT.
L (REAR BALCONY) | 16-0112'x 86" 1433 SQ.FT.
2ND FLOOR LIVING AREA 10812 5aFT
2ND FLOOR BALCONY AREA (H + L) 1873 SGFT.

NO BASEMENT

SCALE: I/8"=1'-0" SCALE: I/8"=I-0"

Q AREA CALCULATION
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=
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100"

_TOP QF PL. (M. BEDRM)
__TOR OF PL.(2ND FL)

__NDELFE.
__TOP OF PL.(ST EL)

_TOPOF PL(2NDEL) __

TOP OF PL. (LIVING RM)
_ 2NDFL.EF.

_ISTEL.FE_

= e

_TOPOF BL(ISTEL) __

28'-0° MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT

LEFT ELEVATION

SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"

(SOUTHNEST)

[rro=

100"

g0

10-0"

__TOPOF PLL(ONDEL) _

1207

ToP OF FL, (LIVING RM)
NDFL,
ToE OF FL_(I5T EL)

ISTEL. FE_

FRONT ELEVATION

SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"

(sOUTHEAST)

KEYNOTES:

ROOF: METAL ROOF OVER 2 LAYER
#30 ROOFING FELT-INSTALL PER MFR
INSTRUCTION, ICC #: ESR-2808

ROOF: TPO FLAT ROOF

EXTERIOR PLASTER/STUCCO (ACRYLIC
SMOOTH FINISH).

PLASTERING WITH PORTLAND CEMENT
PLASTER SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN

OO

NOOD OR DECAT-RESISTANT NOOD
AS SPECIFIED IN SECTION R3I71 OR
SYPSUM BACKING (R105.6.2).

IDE THE WATER-RESISTIVE
DARKIERS FER K105 M, MERE
APPLIED OVER WOOD-BASED
SHEATHING, SHALL INCLUDE A

TR RESISTIVE VAPOR-PERMEABLE
BARRIER IWITH A PERFORM
CERST EGUVALENT TO 10 LavErs

SRADE D PAFER. THE NDIVIDUAL
LAYERS SHALL BE INSTALLED
ROEPENRNTLY S00H THAT EACH
LAYER FROVIDES A SEPARATE
CONTINIOUS PLANE AND ANY FLASHING
INTENDED TO DRAN TO THE
NATER-RESISTIVE BARRIER IS

EN THE LATERS, PER

o505 wioss

& xrrior noon SIohNs PNt -
FINMIT OF O LA
REPUALT FELT R OTHER ASBROVED
MATERIAL, AND SHALL BE ATTACHED
TO THE STUDS OR SHEETING WITH
FLASHINGS AS REQUIRED FROVIDING A
CONTINUOUS WATER-RESISTIVE
BARRIER BEHND THE EXTERIOR MALL
VENEER, ANY TEARS MUST
HEFARED AD ALL FErETRATIONS
SEALED COLOR FINISH
DOUBLE eLAZED WINDOWS (TYP)

DOUBLE ELAZED WINDOWS (TYP)
CUSTOM S0LID CORE DOORS
METAL CLADDINS PLATE
DECORATIVE COLUMNS

STREET ADDRESS PER CRC 319
FIBERGLASS ENTRY DOOR.
GLASS BARGAE DOOR

MEATL GUARDRALL

SOOOIOOD
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21101 STEVENS CREEK BLVD, * 22, CUFERTINO, G 5015

TEL. (408) 651 - 928

KEYNOTES:
ROOF, METAL ROOF OVER 2 LAYER
#30 ROOFING FELT-INSTALL PEI

RIGHT ELEVATION INSTRUCTION, ICC

SCALE: |/4"=1-0" (NORTHEAST)
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ROOF: TPO FLAT ROOF
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MINIMUM OF ONE LAYER OF NO.I5
TOP OF FL. (LIVING RM) ASPHALT FELT OR OTHER APPROVED
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@ CUSTOM SOLID CORE DOORS
@ METAL CLADDING PLATE
DrcoRATIE o
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